-

VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: Main Street Pavement Marking
PROJECTNO.: M-12B-(1

LOCATION; Main Street and St. Charles Road CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR:  Marking Specialists Cosporation DATE: 9/13/2012
DESCRIFTION GF CHANGE QORDER: Addition of epoxy pavement markings to replace failed tape at the SW
comer of St. Chares and Main Street.,

ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMCOUNT: (1} $24,571.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] 30.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: {[1]+{2]) [31 L $24,571.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: {PENDING APPROVAL)} f4) $2.210.00
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3[+[4) 51 $26,781.00

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVALY ([2j+4]) $2,210.00

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: NA
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: {PENDING APPROVAL) NIA
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $25,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $23,307.98

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

i 7 2 Approved By

Resident Engineer Date
T3/
///)////// Pt / Anprove By:
lraclor . Date  tSitRer3
M A, W / g/ ZApproved By:
Village Engineer Date  »30Kara¥%  \ijlage President Date
: 7//3} ot Attest:
Director of ic Works Dale Village Clerk Date
Assistat¥Director of Finance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
perrits, insurance and guarantaes are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Ordar,




[0 1oBnuoD psjawnsy saguend L# ‘00«

00°0LZ'Z$ (B0l Z# OD| 00°0% [elol pig

00'02.% 8l 00'0% 00°0¥$ j004 0 2 9UIT MIN LAd Axodg 08160082
00°002'1$ 09 00°0$ 00°02$ jood 0 2L dUTMIN LAd Axod 0616008
000628 o74 00°0$ 00013 jocd 0 g auIt MIN 1Ad Axod3 0c15008L

3014d
IVLOL NVYNO L#0D ji-Akel] LINN LINN Aguenp pig W31l ‘ON

cLozicLie V0D Bunpep Juswaaed j9a4)S UlelN




