PURCHAGSE ORDER P.O. #: 07095

MAIL INVOICES TO:

: DATE: 09/14/12
ACODUNTS PAYABLE. CHANGE # / ﬁz
255 E. WILSON AVE.
LOMBARD, IL 60148-3526 DATE CHG: 10/24/12
PHONE: {630} 20-5700
FAX:  (630)620-6222

TC: MARKING SPECIALISTS CORP SHIP TO

214 CRYSTAL ST _STE C
CARY, IL 60013

VENDQR #
6519

]},IV R BY: SHIP VIA:

F.O.B.
BEST WAY DESTINATION

REQUISTITIONED BY

VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
DEPT OF PUBLIC WORKS
1051 S HAMMERSCHMIDT
LOMBARD, IL 60148

EXTENDED
LINE#  QUANTITUOM ITEM NO. AND DESCRIPTION UNIT COST COST
L R s XX
* *
* CHANGE ORDER o
****'k'k'k'k'k'k*'k*******'k'k'k'k***k*"k**‘k
1 24571.0DL FY2012B MAIN ST PAVEMENT 1.0000 24571.00
MARKINGS
2 5218.0DL MAIN_ ST PAVEMENT MARKING CO 1.0000 5218.00
1 APPROVED BY
AH 9/17/2012 INCREASE OF
2210.79720/12 DMJ
SUB-TOTAL 29789.00
TOTAL 29789.00
REMARKS :
BOT APPROVED 9/ 412 LEG #120413 9/14/12 DUJ
BOARD APPROVED 1,694.40 AMOUNT ON AGENDA, ACTUAL
AMOUNT BID 34 71°00. CC 7402.809500 USED PER T
SEXTON. 872 2 DMJ
DAH ED 24 13 F}NAL CO#2 INCREASE OF $3008
ADDED TO LINE #2° 4072473012 B3
REQ/ACCT DATE ﬁééfuéi ________________ PROJECT AMOUNT
E 09/14/12 JANTELEZIO 1224 24571.00
41007107101710809500
09/20/12 KALISIK 1224 5218.00
44007407402710809500



CHANGE ORDER 0
PROJECT NAME: Main Street Pavement Marking
PROJECTNO.:  M-128-01
LOCATION: Main Street and St. Charles Road CHANGE ORDER: 2
CONTRACTOR:  Marking Specialists Corporation DATE: 10/15/2012
DESCRIFTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Final Balance of Installed Quantities.
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: 1 $24,571.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [21 $2,210.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: {[1]+[2)} [3] $26,781.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER; (PENDING APPROVAL} [4] $3,008.00
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) 5] $29,789.00
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL} ([2]+[4]) $5,218.00
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) NIA
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $25,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $23,307.98

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

?AM/{ W //ﬁ/ 72 Approved BY: Zgi%:@: @é‘dg
Resident Engineer Date i of Fihange Date

O“'M/‘f /%K\Zﬁ/a/zéa/\ppmved v\ MQAM/ /(9/ zq// 2~

# Contractor (<510 or 26%) age WAanager Q f Date
'{aﬁ«nﬂ yil W ’_o/"%v Approved By:
Village Engineer Date ©%10Ker25%  \fillage President Date
{
i /D { 0//1/:—— Attest:
Directorlpf Public Works " Date Village Clerk Date

0 T
/ssﬁtmr of Finanee Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are herehy extended to incorporate this Change Order.




00'68.'62% [BJ0L Z# 0D 00'182°92% JUNOWY 19B1JU0D

Jusing
00°0Z.$ gl 0 00'0z.% 00°0F% 41 gl ¥ U7 MW IAd Axod3 0815008/
0000014 05 0l- 00'002'L$ 00°0Z$ 41 09 2L SUIT N LAd Axod3 0515008/
00°0Zr$ fig gl 00°062$ 000L% 41 52 98U MIN LAd Axod3 0£15008.
000LL'Z$ 5501 0/~ 00°052'2¢ 00Z$ 4S SzLl TYAOWIY ONIMYYIN LAY 00L00E8.L
00'8Z¢£'s$ grl €€ 00°0FL'v$ 00°9g% 17 GLL LHM-PZ INIT 9L Wd Td 434d|  8LE082XX
00918'e$ [A%4 Ly 00'820'c$ 008L$ 11 LLL 1HM-ZL INIT 9.1 Wd 1d 434d SLE08IXX
00°058's$ 089 962 00'89L'e$ 00'6% E A LHM-9 INIT 91 INd 1d 4344 £LE08LXX
00°00%'v$ 088 gl 00'0LE'FS 00'6$ 11 298 MIA-F 3NIT 9L Wd 1d 438d LLE0BIXX
00'5/8% GLL 062- 00'52e'2$ 0063 41 Gov LHM-F NI 9.1 INd 1d 434d LEE0SLXX
00°0/2'c$ 60L L- 00°00€'€$ 00°0¢$ 4S OLL WAS-H11 91 d 1d 334d 0LE08/ XX
00°000'2$ L 0 00°000'2$ 0070002 S1 L 10Md 2 INOD ML 00010.L%X

ALILNYND IADNYHD ERIETE
WLOL TYNLOY ALLLNYND TWLOL LINN 1INN Auens pig WLl "ON

ZL0ZISLIOL H0D Buniey Juswaae  J9ang Ulel




